
National Weather Service 
Charleston, SC 

2020 / 2021 Storm Spotter Training Schedule Sign-up
COVID NOTE: ALL CLASSES WILL be VIRTUAL

  

TRAINING INCLUDES: a brief introduction to the National Weather Service (NWS), the different types of hazardous weather and how to safely observe them, the categories of severe weather to report, and how to send those reports to the 
NWS. This training is FREE and requires no prior knowledge of weather or weather observing. 

 

WEBINAR INFORMATION: To register for a particular webinar, click the Webinar Link for the associated Storm Spotter Training date below and enter your contact information. 
The webinar phone number: 210-301-9831, passcode: 4134018 for all webinars. 

 

CLASS DURATION: 2 to 2.5 hours
  

IMPORTANT SCHEDULE DISCLAIMER: Classes may be canceled on short notice due to severe weather threatening the area. Please check with the Registration Contact for any last minute changes. 

Available Class Date Requesting 
Agency/Group County, State Class

Start Time
Class
Type

Registration 
Contact Name

Registation
Contact Phone

Registration
Contact Email

Open to 
the Public

NWS 
Representative

January 2021 Storm Spotter Training Classes

Tuesay, January 5, 2021 City of Savannah Chatham, GA 6:00 PM Webinar David Donnelly 912.652.3812 SavannahPreparedness@Savannahga.Gov Ron.Morales@noaa.gov

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Town of Hilton Head 
Island 10:00 AM Webinar Tom Dunn 843-682-5156 thomasd@hiltonheadislandsc.gov Ron.Morales@noaa.gov

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Berkeley County EMD Moncks Corner, 
SC 1:00 PM Webinar Tanya Robison 843-719-4166 tanya.robison@berkeleycountysc.gov Neil.Dixon@noaa.gov

Friday, January 22, 2021 Liberty County EMA Liberty, GA 1:00 PM Webinar Robert Dodd 912-368-2201 robert.dodd@libertycountyga.com Blair.Holloway@noaa.gov

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Charelston County Parks Charleston, SC 9:30 AM Webinar Nikki Bowie 843-609-7908 nbowie@ccprc.com Ron.Morales@noaa.gov

February 2021 Storm Spotter Training Classes

Monday, February 1, 2021 Dorchester County EMD Dorchester, SC 6:00 PM Webinar David Amann 843-494-7626 damann@dorchestercountysc.gov Blair.Holloway@noaa.gov

Thursday, February 11, 2021 Chatham Emergency 
Management Agency Chatham, GA 6:00 PM Webinar Taylor Sanchez 912 658 6811 tsanchez@chathamcounty.org Ron.Morales@noaa.gov

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Charleston County EMD Charleston, SC 2:00 PM Webinar Jackie Ong 843-746-3804 jong@charlestoncounty.org Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov

https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/9097978643753834254

